45.
104.
54.
70.
20.
20.
23.
24.
49.
60.
42.
43.
92.
95.
13.
19.
33.

62.
25.
29.
59.
68.
16.
113.
80.
79.

44,
51.
17.
21.
38.
n.a.
67.

85.
88.

Ergebnisse

Einzel Manschaft
267 8. 809
265 28. 798
264 8. 809
558
584 5. 1747
582 2. 1752

1124 2. 3400
560 5. 1691
290 5. 878
570
587
273 13. 814
557
267 17. 812
510
553
273 2. 833
282 2. 833
271 17. 812
275 3. 826
583 6. 1760
549 15. 1679
384 21. 1154
274
262 28. 798
380
269 13. 814
271 3. 826
273 11. 816
273 11. 816
568 5. 1703
584 9. 1751
389 6. 1174
271 28. 798
395 6. 1174
538
560

Deutsche Meisterschaft

2016

Name Vorname

Albrecht, Johanna
Amler, Balthasar
Baumann, Franziska
Beck, Andreas
Bergmann, Dominik
Bergmann, Dominik
Bergmann, Dominik
Bergmann, Dominik
Bergmann, Dominik
Biedermann, Florian
Emmerling, Michael
Emmerling, Michael
Finsterer, Florian
Finsterer, Florian
Frohlich, Paul
Frohlich, Paul
Fuchs, Carolin
Gleil3ner, Vanessa
GlofR3ner, Erwin
Hauenstein, Corinna
Hausmann, Maria
Hausmann, Maria
Hausmann, Maria
Huber, Jorg

Kluy, Martin
Lindner, Anna
Meixner, Sebastian
Meyer, Anita
Meyer, Moritz
Meyer, Tobias
Morgott, Sarah
Morgott, Sarah
Morgott, Sarah
Morgott, Sarah
Miiller, Konrad
Nieberle, Andrea
Nieberle, Andrea
Nieberle, Andrea

in Minchen-Hochbrtick

Disziplin

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr

KK - Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr

KK -3x40
KK-3x20

KK - 100m
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
KK-3x20
Zimmerstutzen
Freie Pistole
Luftpistole
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

KK - Liegendkampf
KK-3x20
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
KK-3x20

KK - Liegendkampf
Luftgewehr

KK - 100m
Zimmerstutzen
Luftgewehr
KK-3x20

KK - Liegendkampf

2016

Klasse

Damen
Herren
Damen
Junioren B m
Junioren A m
Junioren A m
Junioren A m
Junioren A m
Herren
Junioren A m
H-Alterskl.
Herren
Herren
Herren
Junioren B m
Junioren B m
Damen
Damen
Herren
Damen
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
HAlterskl.
Herren
Jugend w
Herren
D-Alterskl.
Herren
Herren
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Damen
Herren
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Junioren B w

Start-Verein

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

SV Hubertus Hofstetten
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
Wehrschitzen Kinding
Wehrschitzen Kinding
RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

Stand 09.09.2016

Heim-Verein

SG Altdorf

SV Wolkertshofen
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
SV Buxheim

SV Buxheim

SV Buxheim

SV Buxheim

SV Buxheim

SV Irfersdorf

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
SV Hubertus Hitzhofen
SV Morsbach

SSG Jura-Altmunhl
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SSG Jura-Altmunhl

LS Erkertshofen

SV Hubertus Hofstetten
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
Wehrschitzen Kinding
Wehrschitzen Kinding
SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SG Altdorf

SV Dolinstein

SV Dolinstein

SV Dolinstein



12.
11.
31.
84.
73.
68.

147.
33.
42.

33.
39.
91.
58.
80.

90.
34.

37.
53.
90.
n.a.
99.

Ergebnisse

Einzel

278
278
292
390
381
270
281
178
386
582
572
390
580
267
263
350
378
359
272
280
274
272
558

266

11.

© o v o

17.
13.

Manschaft

809
833

816

1158
1753
1703
1174
1751

826
812
814
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Name Vorname

Paal, Daniela
Peter, Susanne
Peter, Susanne
Peter, Susanne
Pfaffel, Carola
Reckla, Martin

Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand

Russer, Andrea
Schlamp, Kristina
Schlamp, Kristina
Schmid, Verena
Schmid, Verena
Schmid, Verena
Schmidt, Bastian
Schnaidt, Rebecca
Stark, Elke

Stof3, Helmut

Stof3, Helmut
Strauf3, Veronika
Wagner, Marlies
Wegrampf, Peter
Weinberger, Magnus
Wenninger, Melanie
Wenninger, Melanie
Ziegler, Otto Emanuel

in Minchen-Hochbrtick

Disziplin

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

KK - 100m
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen

KK - Gewehr mit Zielfernrohr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr 3-Stellung
KK-3x20
Luftgewehr

KK - Liegendkampf
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Luftpistole
Armbrust 10m
Luftgewehr
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

KK - Liegendkampf
KK-3x20
Zimmerstutzen

Klasse

Damen
Damen
Damen
Frauen
Jugend w
Herren
Herren
Schiler w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Herren
Damen
Frauen
Senioren
Senioren
Damen
Damen
Herren
Herren
Junioren B w
Junioren B w
Herren

Start-Verein

SSG Jura-Altmihl
SSG Jura-Altmihl
SSG Jura-Altmihl
SSG Jura-Altmihl

Altmuhltaler Schutzen Gungolding

Wehrschitzen Kinding
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

SV Morsbachtal Morsbach
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting

SV Burgsteinfelsen Dollnstein
Martin-Schitzen Grésdorf
Martin-Schitzen Grésdorf
Wehrschitzen Kinding
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SSG Jura-Altmunhl

SSG Jura-Altmunhl

RWS Franken

RWS Franken

SSG Jura-Altmunhl

Stand 09.09.2016

Heim-Verein

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SV Hdébing
SV Hdébing
SV Hdébing

Altmuhltaler Schutzen Gungolding

Wehrschitzen Kinding
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting

LS Erkertshofen

SC Tauberfeld

SC Tauberfeld

SV Hdébing

SV Hdébing

SV Hdébing

SV Morsbachtal Morsbach
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting

SV Burgsteinfelsen Dollnstein
Martin-Schiitzen Grosdorf
Martin-Schiitzen Grosdorf
Wehrschitzen Kinding
Kgl. priv. FSG Titting

Kgl. priv. FSG Titting
SSG Jura-Altmihl

SV Doalinstein

SV Doalinstein

Kgl. priv. FSG Eichstatt



